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Session -1

At West Park

EVENT 101 Girls Open som Butterfly

Full Results

Place Name
Chloe PEARSON

Lauren SEARBY
Hannah SEARBY
Phoebe GOLTON
Hannah DODIC
Jasmine BRYAN
Summer WOOD
Laura FORD
Jemma DILLEY
Hattie COOK
Abbie HALL
Katie COOKE
Holly COOKE
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Matilda HASE
Isabella MOODY
Su ALPAN
Scarlet WOOD
Hannah FORD
Eve MUSSON
Sydney DIMENT
Mia WILSON
Jessica HENSHAW
Aoife LYNCH
Grace FLEMING
Zoe TOMLINSON
Freya BIRKIN
Tamzin MEESE
Rachael ELDER
Freya COOK
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EVENT 102 Boys Open som Butterfly

Full Results

Place Name

William BAXTER

Imogen MELLOR-PATCHING

Plaifa PUNTHAKEIRTPAIS

1. Oliver DODIC

2. Finlay MOSS

3. Lewis TIPPING

4. Benjamin TIPPING

5. Frederick BUCKINGHAM
6. Luke WITTEN

7. Joseph SEARBY

8.

DoB
22/06/03
19/12/03
01/09/o1
13/01/04
24/01/05
03/11/04
15/04/04
24/03/03
31/10/02
27/12/06
23/09/o5
02/12/04
13/03/05
11/12/03
25/01/06
25/08/07
07/11/o4
04/12/06
18/07/05
31/01/06
26/09/06
14/10/04
12/03/08
11/08/07
12/07/05
19/10/04
21/08/03
04/03/05
15/07/04
13/08/04
04/11/07

DoB

01/11/o1
19/01/04
15/10/02
18/06/04
19/06/06
21/08/04
13/01/04
18/03/05

Club

Long Eaton
Long Eaton
Long Eaton
Long Eaton
Long Eaton
Long Eaton
Long Eaton
Long Eaton
Long Eaton
Long Eaton
Long Eaton
Long Eaton
Long Eaton
Long Eaton
Long Eaton
Long Eaton
Long Eaton
Long Eaton
Long Eaton
Long Eaton
Long Eaton
Long Eaton
Long Eaton
Long Eaton
Long Eaton
Long Eaton
Long Eaton
Long Eaton
Long Eaton
Long Eaton
Long Eaton

Club

Long Eaton
Long Eaton
Long Eaton
Long Eaton
Long Eaton
Long Eaton
Long Eaton
Long Eaton

Time
37-47
37.56
38.41
39.09
39.47
39.88
39.94
40.66
41.03
48.53
49.72
50.41
51.96
53.15
54.15
54.72
55.00
1:01.88
1:03.10
1:08.37
1:17.97
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DQSA 1L
DQSA 1L
DQSA 2L

Time
33.53
34.93
36.41
40.90
42.56
43.28
43.68
47.28

FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
275
273
255
242
235
228
227
215
209
126
117
113
103
96
91
88
87
61
57
45
30

FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
274

243

214

151

134

127

124

98



9. George BUCKINGHAM 10/12/04 Long Eaton 49.65 84
10. Rory BATCHELOR 10/04/05 Long Eaton 52.34 72
11. Aaron SIMPSON 17/02/07 Long Eaton 53.06 69
12. Ewan ASCOTT 23/10/05 Long Eaton 54.22 64
13. Benjamin MELLOR 15/07/05 Long Eaton 54.59 63
14. George CASARTELLI 16/12/03 Long Eaton 56.07 58
15, Joseph COOPER 26/08/06 Long Eaton 1:18.34 21

Ethan DOUGLAS 27/04/07 Long Eaton DQSA 1L

William MELLOR o7/o3/o7 Long Eaton DQSA 1L

Mackenzie WILLEY 06/04/06 Long Eaton DQSA 1L

Thomas DALTON 31/07/07 Long Eaton DQSA 1L
EVENT 103 Girls Open 200m Freestyle
Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Chloe PEARSON 22/06/03 Long Eaton 2:35.50 361
2. Lauren SEARBY 01/09/01 Long Eaton 2:42.84 314
3. Imogen MELLOR-PATCHING  19/12/03 Long Eaton 2:48.03 286
4. Hannah DODIC 03/11/04 Long Eaton 2:48.68 283
5. Phoebe GOLTON 24/01/05 Long Eaton 2:51.69 268
6. Jasmine BRYAN 15/04/04 Long Eaton 2:53.41 260
7. Hannah SEARBY 13/01/04 Long Eaton 2:54.50 255
8. Laura FORD 31/10/02 Long Eaton 2:58.72 238
9. Hattie COOK 23/o9/o5 Long Eaton 3:19.03 172
10. Holly COOKE 11/12/03 Long Eaton 3:23.03 162
11. Katie COOKE 13/03/05 Long Eaton 3:25.53 156
12, Matilda HASE 25/08/07 Long Eaton 3:30.84 145
13. Su ALPAN 04/12/06 Long Eaton 3:39.63 128
14. Tamzin MEESE 15/07/04 Long Eaton 3:44.81 119
15. Sophie GOODMAN 20/12/05 Long Eaton 3:48.15 114
16. Rachael ELDER 13/08/04 Long Eaton 3:52.41 108
17. Plaifa PUNTHAKEIRTPAIS 25/01/06 Long Eaton 3:52.46 108
18. Isabella MOODY 07/11/04 Long Eaton 3:55.10 104
19. Abbie HALL 02/12/04 Long Eaton 4:00.38 97
20. Phoebe WARWICK os/o7/07 Long Eaton £4:04.38 93
21. Hannah FORD 31/01/06 Long Eaton 4:07.91 89
22. Scarlet WOOD 18/07/05 Long Eaton 4:12.00 84
23. Eve MUSSON 26/09/06 Long Eaton 4:23.38 74
24. Freya COOK 04/11/07 Long Eaton 4:51.07 55

Grace FLEMING 19/10/04 Long Eaton DNC

Jessica HENSHAW 11/08/07 Long Eaton DNC

Alice LEEK 09/03/06 Long Eaton DNC

Sydney DIMENT 14/10/04 Long Eaton DNC

Aoife LYNCH 12/07/05 Long Eaton DNC

Mia WILSON 12/03/08 Long Eaton DNC

Freya BIRKIN 04/03/05 Long Eaton DNC
EVENT 104 Boys Open 200m Freestyle
Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Lewis TIPPING 15/10/02 Long Eaton 2:33.09 273
2. Oliver DODIC 01/11/01 Long Eaton 2:37.91 249
3. Finlay MOSS 19/01/o4 Long Eaton 2:39.69 240



Joseph SEARBY
Frederick BUCKINGHAM
William BAXTER

Luke WITTEN

George BUCKINGHAM
Benjamin TIPPING
Aaron SIMPSON
Benjamin MELLOR
George CASARTELLI
Rory BATCHELOR
Ewan ASCOTT
Thomas DALTON
Mackenzie WILLEY
Joseph COOPER
Ethan DOUGLAS

13/01/04
19/06/06
18/03/05
21/08/04
10/12/04
18/06/04
17/02/07

15/07/05

16/12/03

10/04/05
23/10/05
31/07/07

06/04/06
26/08/06
27/o4/o7

Long Eaton
Long Eaton
Long Eaton
Long Eaton
Long Eaton
Long Eaton
Long Eaton
Long Eaton
Long Eaton
Long Eaton
Long Eaton
Long Eaton
Long Eaton
Long Eaton
Long Eaton

2:56.50
3:01.16
3:01.57

3:02.56
3:06.09
3:08.03
3:18.43
3:21.35

3:22.00
3:29.22
3:35.50

4:23.06
4:26.90
4:37.15

DNF

178
165
163
161
152
147
125
120
119
107
98

53

51

46



